MBA
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
Reversible - Low Voltage - Self Starting.
Reversible.
Low Voltage.
Self Starting.
Hosuing : Plastic / Shaft : Steel.
Rated Output Speed
RPM
Ratio Rated Torque g.cm Rated Voltage V Current (No Load)
mA
Output Shaft
Diameter mm
Stall Torque g.cmPart Number
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
inches
0.5 4300:1 1584 6 4.0 3.175 6480# GMLV06V-000.5
0.125
0.5 4300:1 1584 12 2.5 3.175 6480 GMLV12V-000.5
0.125
0.5 4300:1 1584 3 6.0 3.175 6480# GMLV03V-000.5
0.125
1 1740:1 1152 3 6.0 3.175 4680# GMLV03V-001.0
0.125
Page 1 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Rated Output Speed
RPM
Ratio Rated Torque g.cm Rated Voltage V Current (No Load)
mA
Output Shaft
Diameter mm
Stall Torque g.cmPart Number
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
inches
1 1740:1 1152 6 4.0 3.175 4680# GMLV06V-001.0
0.125
1 1740:1 1152 12 2.5 3.175 4680# GMLV12V-001.0
0.125
1.5 1075:1 720 12 2.5 3.175 2880# GMLV12V-001.5
0.125
1.5 1075:1 720 3 6.0 3.175 2880# GMLV03V-001.5
0.125
1.5 1075:1 720 6 4.0 3.175 2880# GMLV06V-001.5
0.125
2 845:1 562 6 4.0 3.175 2232# GMLV06V-002.0
0.125
2 845:1 562 12 2.5 3.175 2232# GMLV12V-002.0
0.125
2 845:1 562 3 6.0 3.175 2232# GMLV03V-002.0
0.125
4 435:1 324 3 6.0 3.175 1296# GMLV03V-004.0
0.125
4 435:1 324 6 4.0 3.175 1296# GMLV06V-004.0
0.125
Page 2 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Rated Output Speed
RPM
Ratio Rated Torque g.cm Rated Voltage V Current (No Load)
mA
Output Shaft
Diameter mm
Stall Torque g.cmPart Number
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
inches
4 435:1 324 12 2.5 3.175 1296# GMLV12V-004.0
0.125
5 342:1 252 6 4.0 3.175 1008# GMLV06V-005.0
0.125
5 342:1 252 12 2.5 3.175 1008# GMLV12V-005.0
0.125
5 342:1 252 3 6.0 3.175 1008# GMLV03V-005.0
0.125
7 269:1 216 3 6.0 3.175 864# GMLV03V-007.0
0.125
7 269:1 216 12 2.5 3.175 864# GMLV12V-007.0
0.125
7 269:1 216 6 4.0 3.175 864# GMLV06V-007.0
0.125
8.5 211:1 180 12 2.5 3.175 720# GMLV12V-008.5
0.125
8.5 211:1 180 3 6.0 3.175 720# GMLV03V-008.5
0.125
8.5 211:1 180 6 4.0 3.175 720# GMLV06V-008.5
0.125
Page 3 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Rated Output Speed
RPM
Ratio Rated Torque g.cm Rated Voltage V Current (No Load)
mA
Output Shaft
Diameter mm
Stall Torque g.cmPart Number
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
inches
16 109:1 93.6 3 6.0 3.175 360# GMLV03V-016.0
0.125
16 109:1 93.6 6 4.0 3.175 360# GMLV06V-016.0
0.125
16 109:1 93.6 12 2.5 3.175 360# GMLV12V-016.0
0.125
20 86:1 57.6 12 2.5 3.175 230.4# GMLV12V-020.0
0.125
20 86:1 57.6 3 6.0 3.175 230.4# GMLV03V-020.0
0.125
20 86:1 57.6 6 4.0 3.175 230.4# GMLV06V-020.0
0.125
25 67:1 50.4 6 4.0 3.175 201.6# GMLV06V-025.0
0.125
25 67:1 50.4 12 2.5 3.175 201.6# GMLV12V-025.0
0.125
25 67:1 50.4 3 6.0 3.175 201.6# GMLV03V-025.0
0.125
30 53:1 43.2 3 6.0 3.175 172.8# GMLV03V-030.0
0.125
Page 4 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Rated Output Speed
RPM
Ratio Rated Torque g.cm Rated Voltage V Current (No Load)
mA
Output Shaft
Diameter mm
Stall Torque g.cmPart Number
Gearmotors - DC - Low Voltage
inches
30 53:1 43.2 6 4.0 3.175 172.8# GMLV06V-030.0
0.125
30 53:1 43.2 12 2.5 3.175 172.8 GMLV12V-030.0
0.125
115 16:1 14.4 3 6.0 3.175 57.6# GMLV03V-115.0
0.125
115 16:1 14.4 6 4.0 3.175 57.6# GMLV06V-115.0
0.125
115 16:1 14.4 12 2.5 3.175 57.6# GMLV12V-115.0
0.125
Page 5 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au